
These are the planned open evenings for the pupils due to start secondary school  
in September 2020.  If you have any queries, please call the schools direct.   Parents to apply for  
Secondary School places by 5pm on 31st October 2019 @ www.northamptonshire.gov.uk 

  

Open Evenings for the Secondary Schools in Northampton 
 

Name of School Open Evening Date 2019 

Abbeyfield School - 01604 763616 Tuesday 1st October 2019 

Billing Brook School – 01604 773910 Monday 24th September 4.30 – 6.30 on the main site, Penistone Road.  
There will be access to ASD area and the main corridor classrooms 

Kingsthorpe College - 01604 716106 Thursday 3rd October 2019 

Malcolm Arnold Academy - 01604 778000 Wednesday 9th October 2019 

Northampton School for Boys 
01604 230240 

Wednesday 25th September 2019 
Presentation Evening 1 
(Surnames A – D) 6pm – 7pm 
(Surnames E – K) 7.30pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 26th September 
Presentation Evening 2 
(Surnames L – R) 6pm – 7pm 
(Surnames S – Z) 7.30pm – 8.30pm 

Thursday 3rd October 2019 
Open Evening - from 6pm (Time slots issued at Presentation Evenings)  

Northampton School for Girls –  
01604 679540 

Monday 7th October 2019 

Will also host 4 Open Mornings (in addition to its Open Evening).   The open mornings will 
take place between 8th and 11th October – available by booking directly with the school. 

The Duston School -  
01604 460004 

Will be hosting an Open Week. This will take place during the week beginning 30th September 
and all talks and tours of the school will be hosted during the working day. 

Northgate School Arts College - 01604 714098 Tuesday 24th September 2019 

Northampton International Academy (NIA) 
01604 212811 

Wednesday 25th September and Tuesday 1st October 2019 

The Northampton Academy - 01604 210017 Monday 23rd September and Monday 14th October 2019 

Thomas Becket Catholic School -   01604 493211 
Wednesday 18th September 2019 

To book - https://www.facebook.com/events/421872528683702/ 

Weston Favell Academy - 01604 402121 
Thursday 19th September 2019 
Will be hosting an open week-Tuesday 1st October to Friday 4th October, details on how to 
book will be on the school website. 

Wootton Park School 
01604 931139 

•             Tuesday 17th September 2019 
•             Wednesday 25th September 2019 
•             Thursday 10th October 2019  
We ask parents to visit www.schoolinterviews.co.uk and enter code: s5sus to book a place.  

  Campion - 01604 833900 
Wednesday 9th October 2019.  Weekly tours every Wednesday at 0900. Call 01604 833900 to 
book a place. 

 Caroline Chisholm - 01604 669200 Thursday 10th October 2019 

Elizabeth Woodvale - 01604 861184 
South (Deanshanger) - Wednesday 25th September 
North (Roade) - Thursday 26th September 
 

 
Guilsborough Academy - 01604 740641 Thursday 17th October 2019 

Moulton School - 01604 641600 Wednesday 2nd October 2019 and Thursday 10th October 2019 

 

http://www.northamptonshire.gov.uk/
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http://www.schoolinterviews.co.uk/

